Fresh Issue  No. of Shares
WACA per Equity

Share (in ₹)

Fresh Issue  ₹ 760 Cr Upto 27,436,823~ - 26,116,838^ Equity Shares _

The Offer for Sale by: ₹ 200 Cr  Upto   7,720,214~ -   6,872,849^ Equity Shares

The Promoter Selling Shareholders:

Thomas John Muthoot ₹ 16.363 Cr Upto   590,722~ -   562,302^ Equity Shares 90.91

Thomas Muthoot ₹ 16.384 Cr Upto   591,480~ -   563,024^ Equity Shares 90.74

Thomas George Muthoot ₹ 16.361 Cr Upto   590,650~ -   562,234^ Equity Shares 90.93

Preethi John Muthoot ₹ 33.739 Cr Upto 1,218,013~ - 1,159,415^ Equity Shares 150.00

Remmy Thomas ₹ 33.387 Cr Upto 1,205,307~ - 1,147,320^ Equity Shares 150.00

Nina George ₹ 33.766 Cr Upto 1,218,988~ - 1,160,343^ Equity Shares 150.00

The Investor Selling Shareholders:

Greater Pacific Capital WIV Ltd ₹ 50.000 Cr Upto 1,805,053~ - 1,718,212^ Equity Shares 165.40
(~ at Lower and ^ upper price band);  # shares are rounded/adjusted to the nearest.

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

Fresh Issue and

Offer for

Shares offered

Post-offer

Number of Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter  99,720,468 69.08% 5,154,637 94,565,831 55.47%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 99,720,468 69.08% 5,154,637 94,565,831 55.47%

Public – Investor Selling Shareholders 27,520,822 19.06% 1,718,212 25,802,610 15.14%

Public - Other 13,663,170 9.46% 26,116,838 46,652,858 27.37%

Total for Public Shareholders 41,183,992 28.53% 27,835,051 72,455,468 42.50%

Shares held by Employee Trust 3,453,511 2.39% 0 3,453,511 2.03%

Total Equity Share Capital  144,357,971 100.00% 32,989,688 170,474,809 100.00%

For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 4 -

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Muthoot Microfin Limited (“Muthoot Microfin”) is a microfinance institution providing micro-loans to women customers
(primarily for income generation purposes) with a focus on rural regions of India. Muthoot Microfin is the 5th largest NBFC-MFI
in India in terms of gross loan portfolio as of March 31, 2023. They are also the 3rd largest amongst NBFC-MFIs in South India
in terms of gross loan portfolio, the largest in Kerala in terms of MFI market share, and a key player in Tamil Nadu with an